
Belleville Auction
BdevOe,Pi.

Wednesday, Jan. 8
Report supplied byPDA

CATTLE 141. Compared with
hut Wednesday’s market; few
Good slaughter stem 54.1056.75.
Utility k Commercial slaughter
cows 36.0<W9.35, couple 41.25,
Cutters 55.25-37.50, Canner & Low
Cutter 31.60-35.25, Shells down to
15.00. Few Yield Grade *11175-2060
lbs. slaughter bulls 45.10-48.60.
Few Medium Frame ill 415-400
feeder steerss3.so-59.00.

CALVES 158. Few Choice
vealers 82.00-90.00, few Standardk
Good 105-120 lbs. 55.0CW0.00,70-100
lbs. 43.5053.00, Utility 5050 lbs.
29.00-41.00. Farm calves, bolstein
bulls 90-130 lbs. 50.0052.00, mostly
65.0050.00.

HOGS 10S. US No. 1-2215-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 57.60-68.85, couple
to 59.75, No. 1-3 205-215 lbs. 56.00-
57.75. US No. 1-3 180440 lbs. sows
47.2550.50. 80ar537.0047.50.

FEEDER PIGS 302. US No. 1-3
2035 lbs. feeder pigs 35.0048.50 per
head, No. 1-3 4000 lbs. 50.0058.00
per head.

SHEEP 18. Few Choice 70-115
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 48.00-
53.00, one at 80.00, few Good 80-115
lbs. 41.0051.50. Few Slaughter

ewes 15.00-27.00.
GOATS 10. Few large goats

25.0050.00 perbead. Holstein dairy
cowslooolllso, coupleto $lBOOper
bead.

Leesport Auction
Leesport,Pa.

Wednesday, Jan. 5
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 292. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter cows |1 lower. Few High
Choice k Prime 1110-1450 lbs.
slaughter steers 50.5051.10, Choice
900-1375 lbs. 58.0051.25, few Good
54.0058.75, few Standard 48.00
55.00, few Utility k Low Standard
43.25-48.00. Choice 850-1200 lbs.
slaughter heifers 54.2557.35, few
00.25, fewJGood 51.25-53.50. Utility
k Commercial slaughter cows
38.75-41.00, few to 42.25, one at
43.75, Cutters 35.00-40.25, Canner k
Low Cutter 33.0036.85, Shells down
to 30.00. Few Good & Choice
slaughter bullocks 54.5058.25, one
at 60.00, few Standard 50.75-54.85.
Yield Grade #1 12502150 lbs.
slaughter bulls 52.0056.00, few to
58.85; few yield grade #2 10601250
lbs. 47.25-50.00. Few Medium
Frame ill 400030 Iba. feeder steers
51.0058.00, few Small Frame ill
325-425 lbs. 56.0058.00, few Large
Frame WL 460035 lbs. 45.0048.00;

Medium Frame ill j/5525 lbs.
feeder heifers 41.5048.00; few
Medium k SmallFrame ill 375-396
lbs. feeder bulls 54.0055.50, Large
Frame #2 300700 lbs. 39.0044.50.

CALVES 174. Few Choice
vealers 78.0090.{k., Ocd CC.CC-
-80.00, Standard k Good 110135 lbs.
54.0086.00, 90110 lbs. 50.0053.00,
7585 lbs. 48.0051.00, Utility 0005
lbs. 30.00-48.00. Farm calves,
bolsteinbulls 00125 lbs. 53.0078.00,
mostly 58.0072.00; bolstein heifer
96-135 lbs. 00.0070.00; Slaughter
calves, (few) grading Good k
Choice 200385 Iba. 55.0081.00.

HOGS 224. Barrows k gilts $1
higher. US No. 1-2 200230 lbs.
barrows k gilts 57.5058.00, few to
50.00, No. 1-3 200255 lbs. 55.50
58.00, few No. 2-3 275830 lbs. 55.00
56.75. US No. 1-3300575 lbs. sows
40.5051.50, few No. 2-3 425535 lbs.
46.0046.50, fewMedium 335425 lbs.
35.0045.00, Few Boars 43.0045.00,
few light weights 49.0050.00.

FEEDER PIGS 296. US No. 1-8
15-25 lbs. feeder pigs 120.00137.00
cwt., No. 1-830501b5. 110.00126.00,
No. 1-8 5075 lbs. 06.00-97.00, few
Utility 80 lbs. 75.0092.50 cwt.

CHOOSE
HARDYBRAND SEEDS
Select
Hardy Brand
Hybrid Com

, We have developed
our hybrid corns

. to produce
improvedyields
and stajidability, and we back our
product with extensive research
and testing.

needs.
Come to os for

W-L Alfalfas
W-LResearch, Inc.

is nationally
recognized as a

pioneer in alfalfa
research W-L

concentrates exclusively on the
improvementofalfalfa, andproduces
varieties which are “bred to be the

We also offer a complete line of
seeds to meet your crop needs,
including forage crops, soybeans,
winter and spring grains, grasses
for forage, turfgrass, and lawnseed

best” for the areas of adaptation.
We offer 10 different W-L varieties,
each with multiple pest resistances
and improved genetic qualities for
consistentlyhighyields ofprotein

rich, fine-stemmed, leafy alfalfa

Our Corns Include: W-L Gold *nPure-Alfalfas

SHEEP S3. Few Good k Choice
4585 lbs. wooled slaughter iambs
75.0077.00.one 30 lbs. at 106.00,65-
BO lbs. 00.0008.00, few 100106 lbs.
52.0058.00. Few Slaughter sheep
12.0027.00.

Hardy 301XS One-hundred day
SuperSinge Crosswithhighadaptabil-
ity highyields, excellent standabllity,
andfast dry down.
Hardy4o3XB 105daySuper Single
Cross, shortplant, superiorstandabllity
and highyields.
Hardy 6OBXS 113daySuper Single
Cross, medium plant, high yields with
excellent standability.

W L 313 Superior yields with high
persistence. Very good resistance to
Southern Anthracnose. Highly resis-
tant to Bacterial Wilt and Fusarium
Wilt. Some resistance toPhytophthora
Boot Rot Use on the best alfalfa soils.

W L 316 Specifically bred for the
VerticllliumWilt problem. Big
cuttings andyears of top production
through its excellent Multiple Pest
Resistance, excellent winter
dormancy, andbred-in longevity factor.
WL 318 Excellent resistance to
Phytophthora Root Rot and Bacterial
Wilt Verygoodresistance to Fusarium
Wilt andSouthernAnthracnose. Widely
adapted consistent performer.

Hardy 703 X 11$ daySingle Cross,
tall plant, exceptional yields and
standability.

GOATS 10. Couple Large goats
41.00,few kids 21-20.

Indiana Livestock
Auction

Homer City, PA
Thursday, Jan. 6

Report rapplied byPDA
CATTLE: 176 SI. steers Good to

low Choice 51.2558.25; Standard
45.0051.00. SI. heifers: few Choice
52.25-55.25; few Good 47.0052.75;
few Standard 43.5046.00. SI. cows:
Utility and Commercial 38.0043.25,
one at 45.50; Cutters 36.00-39.00;
Canner & L. Cutter 31.0036.00;
Shells down to 22.50. SI. bulls: few
Yield Grade No. 1, 11301580 lbs.
45.00-48.75.

from Beachley-Hardy Seed Co
Shiremanstovm Pennsylvania

See us at the Ihrm Show, Booths 433*434.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Mediumk Large Frame No. 1,300-
550 lbs. 51.2555.75; Medium k
Large Frame No. 1, 570820 lbs.
45.0053.25; few Medium & Large

Livestock market and auction news
Frame N0.2 , S6O-815 lbs. 37.25-
42.75. Heifers, Medium & Large
Frame No. 1, 305-510 lbs. 43.00-
49.75; Medium &Large Frame No.
1, 560-780 lbs. 40.00-46.50; Medium
& Large Frame No. 2 450-860 lbs.
35.00- Bulls, few Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 560-720 lbs.
44.00-

CALVES: 147.One Prime 104.00;
Choice 80.00-95.00; Good 57.50-
80.00; 90-120 lbs. 50.00-63.00; 6045
lbs. 45.00-53.50; Utility 35-70 lbs.
30.50-45.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
130 lbs. 56.00-74.00.

HOGS: 62. One lot US No. 1-2 230
lbs. at 58.00, No. 1-3 200-255 lbs.
57.25-58.00; one lot No. 2-3 200 lbs.
at 56.25; Sows US No. 1-3 280310
lbs. 45.5031.00; one No. 2-3 450 lbs.
at40.75.

FEEDERPIGS: 47. US No. M
15-30 lbs. 21.00-37.00 pe rhead; No.
1-335-50 lbs. 40.09-53.00 per head.

SHEEP: 20. Few Choice 70-100
lbs. 53.00-64.00; few Good 50-70 lbs.
41.50-53.00. Few SI. ewes: 11.25-
22.00.


